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Positive Today: 44 

 
Recovered Today: 42 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 316 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.81% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.81% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   93619  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89698 (95.81%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3327 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          278 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1522  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1665  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1391576  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 13 18 66175 0 4548 70717 1 

Bageshwar 19 24 36216 0 2095 38307 3 

Chamoli 52 52 49984 1 3223 53205 4 

Champawat 4 7 62680 1 1915 64592 0 

Dehradun 442 347 380791 26 33673 414329 63 

Haridwar 243 269 311460 8 13232 324662 32 

Nainital 182 229 92320 5 11427 103677 28 

Pauri Garhwal 83 80 97487 0 5296 102776 5 

Pithoragarh 55 57 42870 0 2564 45422 3 

Rudraprayag 13 10 28083 0 2716 30799 1 

Tehri Garhwal 36 84 39277 1 2395 41665 4 

US Nagar 430 143 141281 1 8844 150101 55 

Uttarkashi 93 202 42952 1 1691 44641 8 

Total 1665 1522 1391576 44 93619 1484893 207 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4548 4143 2 4 399 

Bageshwar 2095 2003 1 0 91 

Chamoli 3223 3104 10 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1891 3 1 20 

Dehradun 33673 32912 217 177 367 

Haridwar 13232 12934 39 25 234 

Nainital 11427 11324 19 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5296 4306 3 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2564 2420 3 4 137 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2395 2033 2 5 355 

U.S. Nagar 8844 8536 11 5 292 

Uttarkashi 1691 1507 6 5 173 

Total 93619 89698 316 278 3327 
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999 

COVID-19 Vaccination  

30 t h  June 2022 

 

 Sessions Held Today:                       772 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7846 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9051439 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8519481 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        690010 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19005 12075 29214 23425 384139 358100 6024 6034 9959 9763 45956 53 125 

Bageshwar 9910 7132 14128 13133 186373 173022 2515 2521 2323 2403 30117 10 13 

Chamoli 14981 12724 19719 18929 275277 271675 3988 4022 6494 6635 45166 0 48 

Champawat 10574 6499 13460 11194 184828 173204 2255 2315 7588 7529 20905 21 676 

Dehradun 64673 38213 102332 79032 1580401 1486427 37247 36727 30672 31317 151928 428 386 

Haridwar 69854 20430 82312 46532 1518446 1460900 17787 17632 48465 48456 73498 1566 890 

Nainital 40518 23339 52873 40582 758945 740286 14196 14009 20113 20239 64215 168 131 

Pauri 21941 13381 32613 28589 455329 434926 7923 7942 7104 7197 51696 203 362 

Pithoragarh 15981 11119 23724 20694 327828 319631 4095 4112 8321 8416 29229 189 116 

Rudraprayag 8690 6120 12605 11055 174207 160744 2466 2456 2692 2713 19495 11 20 

Tehri 22775 16819 31262 28145 401001 366570 6254 6317 4930 5044 48990 401 146 

US Nagar 61124 48306 93077 87386 1359878 1386897 12497 12622 34797 34053 71449 1202 168 

Uttarkashi 13012 9138 18242 16484 237019 227553 3462 3488 5002 5109 37366 342 171 

Total 373038 225295 525561 425180 7843671 7559935 120709 120197 188460 188874 690010 4594 3252 

 


